(Application Form)

Certified for:
Third class engineer / Second engineer
officer on ships powered by MPP less 3000
Kwt

Main info

Name /Surname: BOY ANDRA FAHRIZA RIMA

Position applied for: | 4th Engi neer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
Minimum salary $: | Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 22.10.1995 Tuban
Phones: | +62 85267825828 Citizenship: | Indonesia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | boyandrafi2@gmail.com Surabaya

City:
Messenger: @ +62 85267825828 Home address: Kedungjambe, Singgahan,
Tuban
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Juanda (SUB)
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book J030912 13.06.2024 Surabaya 13.06.2027
International passport C7204343 06.09.2021 Surabaya 06.09.2026

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Second engineer officer on ships
powered by MPP less 3000 Kwt

Rank

Professional license 6211584976S30521 26.04.2021 Indonesia 26.04.2026

Endorsement 29.04.2021 29.04.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/272185/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Ship Security Officer

Engine Room Resource
Management

Crowd Management

Crisis Management and
Human Behaviour

Basic Training for Oil and
Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

Basic Training for
Liquefied Gas Tanker
Cargo Operations

Advanced Training for Oil
Tanker Cargo Operations

Advanced Training for

Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

Seafarer Medical Malaysia

Seafarers Medical
Certificate

Certificate of Vaccination
or Propylaxis

6211584976010521

6211584976310223

6211584976060521

6211584976040523

6211584976080223

6211584976070223

6211584976240223

6211584976270223

6211584976130223

6211584976170223

6211584976390521

6211584976370521

6211584976410523

6211584976400524

E230113000564

6211584976MC8921

L000917528

23.04.2021

26.12.2022

26.11.2021

05.09.2023

09.06.2023

18.01.2023

14.06.2023

11.01.2023

06.06.2023

06.06.2023

26.11.2021

07.04.2022

08.09.2023

16.01.2024

13.01.2023

04.06.2024

07.10.2021

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

23.04.2026

26.12.2027

26.11.2026

05.09.2028

09.06.2028

18.01.2028

14.06.2028

11.01.2028

06.06.2028

06.06.2028

26.11.2026

07.04.2026

08.09.2028

16.01.2029

13.01.2025

04.06.2026

07.10.2031



Malaysia

Malaysia

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Engine Cadet

Sex: male

Seafarer ID 202123056074 14.10.2021 14.10.2022
Certificate of Recognition 6211584976T30519 15.10.2021 15.10.2022
EA
NAUTICA PONTIAN 2 | Producttanker/ Niiqata / 3330 12.09.2023 - TECHNIQUE M
/ MALAYSIA 9499 g 07.04.2024 BERHAD /
MALAYSIA
EA
NAUTICA KLUANG 2 | Producttanker/ Niiqata / 3330 20.01.2023 - TECHNIQUE M
/ MALAYSIA 9499 g 14.08.2023 BERHAD /
MALAYSIA
EA
NAUTICA KLUANG 2 | Producttanker/ Niigata / 3330 21.10.2021 - TECHNIQUE M
/MALAYSIA 9499 g 08.07.2022 BERHAD /
MALAYSIA
PT HANLYN
KRISTIN / Product tanker / 05.03.2021 -
Akasaka /2800 JAYA MANDIRI
INDONESIA 164 24.07.2021
ONES 516 0720 /INDONESIA
PT HANLYN
Product tanker / 14.03.2020 -
CELYN/INDONESIA L:753 Niigata / 1800 8.02.2021 JAYA MANDIRI
N /INDONESIA
KRISTIN / Product tanker / 10.01.2020 -
Akasaka /2800 PT HANLYN
INDONESIA 5164 14.03.2020
JAYA MANDIRI
/INDONESIA
The contract lasted only two months due to a crew transfer.
MENTARI Contai Shi MAN/B&W / 11.09.2017 PTQAEI?JIX-'II—"IARI
SEJAHTERA/ on/a;;‘;rz P 1770 2é Oé 201 8_ PERKASA/
INDONESIA R
INDONESIA
Height: 175 Overall size: XL
Weight: 85 Shoe size: 43

Eyes color: BROWN

Maritime education:

Marine Academy

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

Creative problem solving,
Good communication,
Leadership,



Speciality: = Marine Engineer languages:

Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +62 85233651681

Kedungjambe, Singgahan,

Kin name, Surname: @ Suluh Disa Pertiwi Kin address:
Tuban, East Java

Above is my personal data along with supporting documents that | include with full honesty. | am very happy and excited if |
meet criteria your company needs, If you want to contact me | have listed the contact above. For details on the Certificate of
Proficiency yo can visit www.pelaut.dephub.go.id. Thanks for your attention.
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