





BOY ANDRA FAHRIZA RIMA

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Second engineer officer on ships powered by MPP less 3000 Kwt

Crewell ID: 272185



	Main info				
Name / Surname:	BOY ANDRA FAHRIZA RIMA				
Position applied for:	4th Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Tankers				
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:		22.10.1995 Tuban		
Phones:	+62 85267825828 Citizenship:		Indonesia		
E-mail:	boyandraf12@gmail.com Country of residence / City:		Surabaya		
Messenger:	+62 85267825828	Home address:	Kedungjambe, Singgahan, Tuban		
English level:	Good Closest airport:		Juanda (SUB)		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	J030912	13.06.2024	Surabaya	13.06.2027
International passport	C7204343	06.09.2021	Surabaya	06.09.2026

Diplomas					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Third class engineer / Second engineer officer on ships powered by MPP less 3000 Kwt				
Professional license	6211584976S30521	26.04.2021	Indonesia	26.04.2026	
Endorsement		29.04.2021		29.04.2026	

Certificates						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Basic Safety Training	6211584976010521	23.04.2021	Indonesia	23.04.2026		
Security Awareness Training	6211584976310223	26.12.2022	Indonesia	26.12.2027		
Advanced Fire Fighting	6211584976060521	26.11.2021	Indonesia	26.11.2026		
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	6211584976040523	05.09.2023	Indonesia	05.09.2028		
Medical Care	6211584976080223	09.06.2023	Indonesia	09.06.2028		
Medical First Aid	6211584976070223	18.01.2023	Indonesia	18.01.2028		
Ship Security Officer	6211584976240223	14.06.2023	Indonesia	14.06.2028		
Engine Room Resource Management	6211584976270223	11.01.2023	Indonesia	11.01.2028		
Crowd Management	6211584976130223	06.06.2023	Indonesia	06.06.2028		
Crisis Management and Human Behaviour	6211584976170223	06.06.2023	Indonesia	06.06.2028		
Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations	6211584976390521	26.11.2021	Indonesia	26.11.2026		
Basic Training for Liquefied Gas Tanker Cargo Operations	6211584976370521	07.04.2022	Indonesia	07.04.2026		
Advanced Training for Oil Tanker Cargo Operations	6211584976410523	08.09.2023	Indonesia	08.09.2028		
Advanced Training for Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations	6211584976400524	16.01.2024	Indonesia	16.01.2029		

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seafarer Medical Malaysia	E230113000564	13.01.2023	Indonesia	13.01.2025	
Seafarers Medical Certificate	6211584976MC8921	04.06.2024	Indonesia	04.06.2026	
Certificate of Vaccination or Propylaxis	L000917528	07.10.2021	Indonesia	07.10.2031	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country	Document type	No.	Date of issue	Valid up	
Malaysia	Seafarer ID	202123056074	14.10.2021	14.10.2022	
Malaysia	Certificate of Recognition	6211584976T30519	15.10.2021	15.10.2022	

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
4th Engineer	NAUTICA PONTIAN 2 / MALAYSIA	Product tanker / 9499	Niigata / 3330	12.09.2023 - 07.04.2024	EA TECHNIQUE M BERHAD / MALAYSIA
4th Engineer	NAUTICA KLUANG 2 / MALAYSIA	Product tanker / 9499	Niigata / 3330	20.01.2023 - 14.08.2023	EA TECHNIQUE M BERHAD / MALAYSIA
4th Engineer	NAUTICA KLUANG 2 / MALAYSIA	Product tanker / 9499	Niigata / 3330	21.10.2021 - 08.07.2022	EA TECHNIQUE M BERHAD / MALAYSIA
3rd Engineer	KRISTIN / INDONESIA	Product tanker / 5164	Akasaka / 2800	05.03.2021 - 24.07.2021	PT HANLYN JAYA MANDIRI / INDONESIA
3rd Engineer	CELYN / INDONESIA	Product tanker / 1753	Niigata / 1800	14.03.2020 - 28.02.2021	PT HANLYN JAYA MANDIRI / INDONESIA
3rd Engineer	KRISTIN / INDONESIA	Product tanker / 5164	Akasaka / 2800	10.01.2020 - 14.03.2020	PT HANLYN JAYA MANDIRI
The contract lasted only two months due to a crew to			transfer.	/ INDONESIA	
Engine Cadet	MENTARI SEJAHTERA / INDONESIA	Container Ship / 3702	MAN/B&W / 1770	11.09.2017 - 22.09.2018	PT MENTARI SEJATI PERKASA / INDONESIA

Biometrics			
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: XL			
Eyes color: BROWN	Weight: 85	Shoe size: 43	

Additional info				
Maritime education:	Marine Academy	Additional skills:	Creative problem solving, Good communication, Leadership,	
		Knowledge of other		

Speciality:	Marine Engineer	languages:		
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+62 85233651681	
Kin name, Surname:	Suluh Disa Pertiwi	Kin address:	Kedungjambe, Singgahan, Tuban, East Java	

Notes

Above is my personal data along with supporting documents that I include with full honesty. I am very happy and excited if I meet criteria your company needs, If you want to contact me I have listed the contact above. For details on the Certificate of Proficiency yo can visit www.pelaut.dephub.go.id. Thanks for your attention.